
46-4066644 001-36348

Schaumburg, I    llinois               60173 847 463-3200

Paylocity Holding Corporation 

1400 American Lane  

Steven and Jessica Sarowitz JTWROS

225,000 05/12/22 or 
soon therafter

05/12/22 04/29/22

 55,124,761* Nasdaq$36,150,750

U037314
Stamp



Common IssuerStock Awards 225,000 N/A N/AVarious
Dates

Steven and Jessica Sarowitz
Steven and Jessica Sarowitz
Steven and Jessica Sarowitz
Steven and Jessica Sarowitz
Steven and Jessica Sarowitz
Steven and Jessica Sarowitz
Steven and Jessica Sarowitz

09/17/22
05/12/22

02/25/22
02/28/22
03/01/22
03/02/22
03/03/22
03/04/22
03/07/22

 47,120 
 45,008 
 30,769 
 26,483 
 22,091 
 13,109 
 40,420 

 $9,569,975.59 
 $9,521,131.44 
 $6,437,186.67 
 $5,444,036.55 
 $4,395,863.97 
 $2,550,860.86 
 $7,664,459.88 

Common
Common
Common
Common
Common
Common
Common




